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Music 
at 

Bennington 
Green wall Music Workshop 

Fal11984 
OCTOBER 

Wednesday, October tO - Sherman Foote, Senior Recital 
Wednesday, October 17- ............ . Walden Trio-

Gwyndolyn Mansfield, flute; Maxine Neuman, cello; 
Joan Stein, piano. Works by: da Costa, Haydn, 

Hindemith, Hummel, Seeger 
Wednesday, October 31- ... . ......... Faculty Concert, 

With guest artist, violinist Joseph Schor. 
Including Works By: Beethoven, Calabro, Luening 

NOVEMBER 

Wednesday, November 7- .. Faculty Concert, Including 
Presentation of the Presser Scholarship Award 

Monday, November 12. - .. Peter Calabro, Senior Recital 
·- Piano, and Original Compositions 

Wednesday, November 14- .......... . Beth Donaldson, 
Senior Recital. Cello, and Original Compositions 

Tuesday, November 2.0- ....... Student Works Concert 
Wednesday, November 2.8- David Zevin, Senior Recital. 

Piano, and Original Compositions 

DECEMBER 

Sunday, December 2. - Student Recital. Su Lian Tan, flute 
Monday, December 3- .... Vocal Concert, Frank Baker's 

Voice Students 
Wednesday, December 5- Kay Kimball, Senior Recital. 

Cello, and Original Compositions 
Thursday, December 6 - .. Vocal Concert, Frank Baker's 

Voice Students 
Sunday, December 9 -Student Recital. Wendy Greenwald 

and Edie Hill, flute and piano 
Wednesday, December 12. - . . . . . . . . . . . Chorus Concert 

Randall Neale, Director. 
Including Stravinsky's "Symphony of Psalms" 

All Concerts take place at 8:15 p.m. - Sunday Concerts 2:00 p.m. 
Schedule subject to change - For further information. please call 

the Music Division 442-5401. Ext. 211 
Free admission. The public is welcome. 
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